

The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited **Change of Membership Details Notification**

CHANGE OF MEMBERSHIP DETAILS

Do you wish to update any details of your Membership?	
Please make any changes to contact details or ABN below.	
For any changes to the Membership Name, please contact the Society for advice on Society Regulations.	
Membership Name	Membership Number
Postal Address	
	State Postcode
Telephone – Business	Home
Mobile	Facsimile
Email	
Branch	
I wish to have my Membership Details (fields above) published on the Online Stud Book Yes OR No	
I consent to the Society using the email address for the purpose of receiving the Society's bi-monthly e-Newsletter: Yes OR No	
I am an Accreddited Judge Branch Coach Level 1 Coac	h and would like my listing updated also Yes OR No
Tax Classification: Hobbyist OR Business - ABN: Hobbyist – Indicates interest in Australian Stock Horses is an activity done as a pri	GST Registered Not GST Registered vate, recreational pursuit, hobby or is wholly of a private or domestic nature.
Important: Please note that changes made must be authorised by the Nominee of the Membership.	
NOMINEE SIGNATURE* REQUIRED HERE	
*Sign with ballpoint pen, electronic signatures not acceptable.	

RETURN DETAILS

- By Mail Send your completed form to The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited, PO Box 288, Scone, NSW, 2337 AUS.
- By Email Send your completed form to info@ashs.com.au
- **By Facsimile** Fax your completed form to The Australian Stock Horse Society, +61 2 6545 2165.
- In Person Hand deliver your completed form to The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited, 48 Guernsey Street, Scone, NSW.